
SATURDAY, March 1st – 5:30 PM 
LECTOR: Sean Hartman 

SERVER: Richard, Rohan & Rithika Chittilapilly 
EMHC: Barbara Esser 

GREETER: Jacqueline Pisatowski 

 

SUNDAY, March 2nd– 8:00 A.M. 
LECTOR: Tom Henry  

SERVER: Phoebe & Nicholas Nguyen 

EMHC: Colette Peri 
GREETER: Chuck Donovan 
 

SUNDAY, March 2nd – 10:00 A.M. 
LECTOR: Lorelane Tindoc 
SERVER: Lucas Vargas 
EMHC: Joyce Caning 

GREETER: Joan Miller & Nina Bello 
 

SUNDAY, March 2nd – 11:45 A.M. 
LECTOR: Betty Benitez 

SERVER: Melissa Ziemba 
EMHC: Susana Schmitt 
GREETER: Carolyn Green-Murray 

 

ASH WEDNESDAY, March 5th – 7:30A.M. 
LECTOR: Chuck Donovan 
SERVER: TBA 

EMHC: Dave Martineau 

GREETER: Amanda Pierce 

 

ASH WEDNESDAY, March 5th – 12:05 P.M. 
LECTOR: Greg Schmitt 
SERVER: TBA 

EMHC: Susana Schmitt 
GREETER: Joan Miller & Nina Bello 

 

ASH WEDNESDAY, March 5th – 7:30 P.M. 
LECTOR: Brandon Lau 

SERVER: Lorenzo & Isabella Tindoc 

EMHC: Natalie Lau  

GREETER: Diana & Dayron Guirales 

 

SATURDAY, March 8th– 5:30 PM 
LECTOR: Matt Masino 
SERVER: Juan Manayath 
EMHC: Barbara Esser 
GREETER: Mike Zimak 

SUNDAY, March 9th– 8:00 A.M. 
LECTOR: Brandon Lau 
SERVER: Phoebe & Nicholas Nguyen 
EMHC: Natalie Lau 
GREETER: Diana & Dayron Guirales 

 

SUNDAY, March 9th – 10:00 A.M. 

LECTOR: Brian Langan 
SERVER: Lucas Vargas 
EMHC: Nina Bello 
GREETER: Joan Miller & Daniela Ferrara  

 

SUNDAY, March 9th – 11:45 A.M. 
LECTOR: Lori Fen 
SERVER: Massimo King 
EMHC: Lori Fen 
GREETER: Jennifer Carvajal 

 

SATURDAY, March 15th – 5:30 PM 
LECTOR: Tama DeBoer 
SERVER: Juan Manayath 
EMHC: Dave Marteneau 
GREETER: Paul Veltri 

 

SUNDAY, March 16th– 8:00 A.M. 
LECTOR: Tom Henry 
SERVER: Phoebe & Nicholas Nguyen 
EMHC: Colette Peri 
GREETER: Chuck Donovan 

 

SUNDAY, March 16th – 10:00 A.M. 
LECTOR: Kathy Tanis 
SERVER: Rachelleen & Raphaella Tindoc 
EMHC: Joan Miller 
GREETER: Aileen & Reggie Tindoc 

  

SUNDAY, March 16th – 11:45 A.M. 
LECTOR: Edvie Canavan 
SERVER: Melissa Ziemba 
EMHC: Lori Fen 
GREETER: Sheila & Angel Ziemba 

 

SATURDAY, March 22nd – 5:30 PM 
LECTOR: Matt Masino 
SERVER: Richard, Rohan & Rithika Chittilapilly 
EMHC: Barbara Esser 
GREETER: Dave Marteneau 

SUNDAY, March 23rd– 8:00 A.M. 
LECTOR: Tom Dempsey 
SERVER: Miguel & Rafael Enriquez 
EMHC: Carmela Enriquez 
GREETER: Amanda Pierce 

 

SUNDAY, March 23rd – 10:00 A.M. 
LECTOR: Ed Gelb 
SERVER: Rachelleen & Raphaella Tindoc 
EMHC: Alice Sujkowski 
GREETER:  Aileen & Reggie Tindoc 

 

SUNDAY, March 23rd – 11:45 A.M. 
LECTOR: Sal Seminerio 
SERVER: Melissa Ziemba 
EMHC: Lorraine Seminerio 
GREETER: The Fen Family 

 

SATURDAY, March 29th – 5:30 PM 
LECTOR: Greg Schmitt 
SERVER: Rafael & Miguel Enriquez 
EMHC: Debbie Bedoe 
GREETER: Jacqueline Pisatowski 

 

SUNDAY, March 30th– 8:00 A.M. 
LECTOR: Brandon Lau 
SERVER: Phoebe & Nicholas Nguyen 
EMHC: Natalie Lau 
GREETER: Amanda Pierce 

 

SUNDAY, March 30th – 10:00 A.M. 
LECTOR: Matt Fava 
SERVER: Lucas Vargas 
EMHC: Daniel Ortiz 
GREETER: Nina Bello & Daniela Ferrara 

  

SUNDAY, March 30th – 11:45 A.M. 
LECTOR: Betty Benitez 
SERVER: Melissa Ziemba 
EMHC: Lori Fen 
GREETER: Carolyn Green-Murray 
 

Dear Ministry Members, 
   If you are unable to attend your scheduled Mass, please try to 
find your replacement. This helps ensure all our liturgies are 
covered smoothly.  
   Your cooperation is greatly appreciated! 


